
CRASH COURSE: LABORATORY OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
FINAL TEST DATE: 20180327

LIST OF STUDENTS THAT ATTENDED THE "FINAL TEST":
(in GREEN the students that positively passed the final test)
(in RED the students that did not pass the final test)

UNIVERSITY ID: NAME SURNAME EMAIL
0000835274 Gianfranco Traverso traversogianfranco@gmail.com
0000835834 Yusif Abbasov yusif.abbasov@studio.unibo.it
0000831384 Enrico Mazzini enrico.mazzini2@studio.unibo.it
0000840030 Maria Vittoria Quaresimali maria.quaresimali@studio.unibo.it
0000829673 Angelo Fidelibus angelo.fidelibus@studio.unibo.it
0000835782 Behnam Lari behnam.lari@studio.unibo.it
0000843043 Matteo Corsi matteo.corsi3@studio.unibo.it
0000835010 Francesca Geminiani francesca.geminiani7@studio.unibo.it
0000834025 Filippo Basile filippo.basile2@studio.unibo.it
0000832000 Fabio Baschetti fabio.baschetti@studio.unibo.it
0000834597 Martina Xausa martina.xausa@studio.unibo.it
0000833643 Gioia Pennacchietti gioia.pennacchietti@studio.unibo.it
0000835084 Arash Golmohammadi arash.golmohammadi@studio.unibo.it
0000831021 Rosa Giordano rosa.giordano3@studio.unibo.it
0000833191 Andrea Antonini andrea.antonini@studio.unibo.it
0000833845 Amia Santini amia.santini@studio.unibo.it
0000835061 Yuqian Chen yuqian.chen@studio.unibo.it
0000833818 Samuele Quarta samuele.quarta@studio.unibo.it
0000852170 Lorenzo Baroncelli lorenzo.baroncelli@studio.unibo.it
0000836013 Marco Najm marco.najm@studio.unibo.it
0000835686 Elena Barlera elena.barlera@studio.unibo.it
0000839515 Andrea Bisanti andrea.bisanti@studio.unibo.it
0000853627 Roberto Severini robertoseverini1995@gmail.com
0000855951 Giuseppe Matera giuseppe.matera2@studio.unibo.it
0000829471 Francesco Piva francesco.piva2@studio.unibo.it
0000835375 Kristjan Mulla mullakristi@gmail.com
0000830331 Pietro Saul Mancino pietrosaul.mancino@studio.unibo.it
0000853671 Pierpaola Perin pierpaolaperin@tiscali.it
0000829513 Matteo Zandanel matteo.zandanel@studio.unibo.it
0000844601 Erion Hoxha erion.hoxha@studio.unibo.it
0000829631 Massimo Ricci massimo_1995@icloud.com
0000844318 Mattia Pasquini mattia.pasquini@studio.unibo.it
0000833131 Lorenza Bazzurro lorenzabazzurro95@gmail.com
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